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•2 - 10” x 4 ½” bead doors for 20” of
high capacity

•Ceramic fiber roof with improved si-
nusoidal “wavy” elements for lon-
ger element life

•Ceramic fiber walls and floor for
faster heating

•Door gaskets help hold in heat.
•2” thick doors for extra insulation
•Plugs into standard 120 v outlet.
•Footprint: 25” wide x 19” deep
•Plastic door handles stay cool.
•Glass rod warmer held by rare

earth magnets so you can position
anywhere on top of kiln.

•Adjustable mandrel holders held by
rare earth magnets.

•Colorful 28-page kiln instruction
manual and a separate controller
manual

•TUV tested to UL and CSA stan-
dards

Max Temp °F

Cubic Feet

Firing Chamber

Shipping Wt., Kiln

Uncrated Outside Dimensions

Shipping Size

Volts

Amps

Watts

Circuit: Copper Wire Size

Circuit: Fuse

NEMA Config.

1500°

.47

20”W x 4 ½”H x 8”D

90 lb.

25 ½”W x 19”D x 16”H

31”W x 24”D x 22”H

120

14

1,700

12

20

5-15R
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